M18 FPP2I2-502P FUEL™ Powerpack Twin Pack 18V 2 x
5.0Ah Li-ion
Milwaukee Power Tools (MILM18FPP212)
The Milwaukee M18 FPP2I2-502P FUEL  Powerpack Twin Pack contains the
following:   1 x 18V M18 FPD2 FUEL  Combi Drill has a Milwaukee  designed
and built  brushless  POWERSTATE  motor for heavy application under load.
Extremely compact design, only 175mm in length, for access into tight spaces.
Fitted with an advanced, heavy-duty chuck that provides increased bit grip.   No
Load Speed: 0-550/0-2,000/min.  Impact Rate: 0-32,000/bpm  Max.
Torque: 135Nm  Capacity: Steel 16mm, Masonry 16mm, Wood 89mm
Weight: 2.2kg   1 x 18V M18 FHIWF12 FUEL  ONE-KEY  Impact Wrench with
DRIVE CONTROL , allows the user to shift into 4 different speed and  torque
settings to maximise application versatility.   Bit Holder: 1/2in Friction Ring  No
Load Speed: 0-550/0-1,400/0-1,750/min.   Impact Rate:
0-950/0-1,750/0-2,100/bpm  Max. Bolt Diameter: M33  Max.  Torque :
Fastening 1,356Nm, Nut Busting 1,898Nm  Weight: 3.3kg   1 x 12-18V
M12-18 FC Multi-Voltage Li-ion Charger that is up to 40% faster, reducing
downtime and maximising productivity. The charger accepts all M18  and M12
batteries, providing an upgrade for both systems. Featuring REDLINK
Intelligence, it communicates directly with the battery to monitor cell voltage,
temperature and charge status, to optimise the performance and extend the life
of the pack. As an added level of communication, the charger indicates when
the battery reaches an 80% charge, providing confidence that a substantial
amount of work can be completed without waiting for a full charge.   Also
supplied with: 2 x 18V 5.0Ah Li-ion Batteries and 1 x PACKOUT  Case.
Voltage Type - -
18V Twin Pack - -